LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2019-20 30th Leg
062 - Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville - MLA Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
For Expenses Processed Apr. 1 - Jun 30, 2019

Budget

Used this
Quarter

Used
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Mermber Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

10.0

$69.43
$60.83

$360.46

$2,180.52

$69.43
$60.83

$360.46

$2,180.52

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximurn anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

80,000.0

22270

22270

80,0000

50

52.0

50

22270

20.0

22270

20.0



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME00428 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Minor Maintenance 1
Member Name | Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk M
Claimant | Jackie Armstrong-Homenihk f
Expense Category B | Fuel and Minor Maintenance ]

G t Miller

: Motors Ltd Toll Free: 1-800-661-4913
VEGREVILLE, AB service@grantmillermotors.ca

5013—60 Street, Vegreville, Alberta T9C 1N6 yww.grantmillermotors.com

Promised: 05/13/2019 5:30:00 PM

Tag #: * Service Invoice Customer Copy * SO#: 222283

Customer No O/AC I Advisor: Jason lavoice Date 05/16/2019 Term: CASH
{

j HOMENIUK
MSTRONC

Type CSR# TU Amount

LUBRICATE CHASSIS

Corraction Reaquest Total 65.83
LTER
ANT RAT
END
2 T
T WING COLD 52( 460
RATO R
IR
LKIT IR
BRICANT IR
cL1 LEVY IR
Technician 543 Trevor
Cause

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME00428

Page 3 of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME00428 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

{ Receipt Description Minor Maintenance

['”Member‘Narne | Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk J
| Claimant Jackie Amstrong-Homeniuk '
| Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance ‘1

Harant Miller

Motors Ltd Toll Free; 1-800-661-4913

VEGREVILLE, AB service@grantmillermotor
5013—60 Street, Vegreville, Alberta T8C IN6 www.grantmillermotors.com
Promised: 05/13/2018 5:30:00 PM t |N”|””””|l
Page 2
Tag #: * Service Invoice Customer Copy * SO# 222288
Customer No: O/IAC IAdvisor Jason Invoice Date 05/16/2019 Term: CASH

} HOMENIUK

N ARMSTR:

RequestConcern

Request Total

DID YOU KNOW? WE NOW DO WINDSHIELD CHIP REPAIR!!! DID YOU
KNOW? VEGREVILLE HAS A NEW RADIO STATION FM 106.5 DID YOU

7 5;9.43
KNOW? SERVICE DEPARTMENT OPEN SATURDAYS st .

'i'OTAL INVOICE $72.90

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MED0428 Page 2 of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
s MEO00426 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

%

s
Receipt Description Parking in Edmonton
MemberName | Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Member Parking
CITY OF EDMONTON =~

Terminal; 1009
Plate:

9Z 5T From 101A AVE 9 JAS
PER AVE E.
Valid through: e

WEDNESDAY (g8
1 :04 PM MAY 19

St SApa ok . M—— $6.66 + GST
fm: A92 g )
o recear | T2 467D0346004ce ———
S roum mcter | THe i3

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.
MEO00426 Page 2 of 5



A’

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME00426 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Parking Edmonton

Member Name

Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Claimant

Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Expense Category

Member Parking

S YOUR RECHPY THS 19 YOUS 15 YOUR RECEPT THIS 1S YOUR &

ITY OF EDMONTON

Terminal: 50065
Plate
B2 AVESTom 105 ST to 106 5T Mort Side

Valid throtigh:
THICOSERAN) ™ . . 2
TUESDAY 07 MAY 13

o % i $5.71+ GST

Amount Paid: 600 (GST incl.)
e 1o TS0 C oM

THES 18 VOUR Y

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEOQ0426

Page 30of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
3 ME00426 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

%
%%'ﬁnw‘*,’

Receipt Description Parking in Edmonton B

Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk o

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Expense Category Member Parking

T THIS IS YOUR RTCEDY THIS 15 YOUR RECTHT I 15 YOUR $ECSIPT THS & YOUR RECEPT

CITY OF EDMONTON

Terminal: 1046

Plate
100.A ST From 101 A AVE to JASPER AVE West Side
Valid through:
THURSDAY 25 #pr 19
7:30 PM $8.45+ GST
Amotint Paid: $5.87 (GST inel.) Auth
Start Time: 4/25/2019 4:59 PM Roceipt No
Tm: 3d411cedac9?6cal R
NS 5 YOUR pECHeT THIS 8 YOUR RECES! TS 15 YOUR RICHET TS 15 YOUR RECIST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEOQ0426

Page 4 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00426 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

R_eceipt Descriptri‘gr}w_ oW

Member Name

Parking in Edmontaon

Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Claimant

Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Expense Category

Member Parking

CEIPT

Impark Lot 02-237

i3I ONDIN Y

06:00 PH
APR 24, 2018

Puchase Date/Tive: 07322 for 24, 208
Total Parking: $26.57

INZWINNCLYLS 3¢ 0030

Total gst: $143

Total Due: $30.00 Rate: $30 - Early Bird B
Totl Paid $30.00 Pat Type: L (Sepe) £
Ticket # 5046605 &
SN #: 500024513 =z
Setling: Let 237 =
Mach Naze: Meter | A

=

3

Autt

gst ¥BBTIBE36RT0006
NO I AND OUT PRIVLEGES

V5 30110 e

$28.57 + GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEQ0426

Page 5 of 5




P

) éy‘

%ﬁl;“i'«“

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME00441 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Parking in Edmonton

Member Name

Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

"Claimant

Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

NE‘xpense Category

Member Parking

CITY OF EDMONTON

Terminal. j t

P!

LP - P1 North Wall 2 (Office)

Valid through:

SATURDAY 27 apr 19 +

3:00 AM $9.52 + GST

Amount Paid: $10.00 (GST incl) autts v
Stort Time: 4/26/2019 5:57 PH Receipt No: 8440
Trn: 4db98cb10fadbSoe weseeceseos NN

cewt 105 15 YOUR ROCEF 465 & YOUR RECUS WIS 15 YOUR RECEST TS 15 YO

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEQ0441

Page 2 of 3




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00441 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking Edmonton

Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Member Parking

oNdLs 30 (1

INININN

1413038 DNIHEYd

datal g'rug’ sm
o 200 Rate: $2 - Al B
o 320 Famet o o

INNDLVLS 30 NI3H

RECEIPFT
lopark Lot 2-an

®

-

, 48 2
ne: D624n Yay 2. 20N -
o

Rate: 42 - WI E ?“\

Paysart Type: E

$1.90 + GST

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MEQ00441

Page 3 of 3




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“ QP MP00347 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
"ttt
Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP00347
Description April 2019 - Per-Diems
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Employee Number
Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)
Date Submitted May 27, 2019

Date Received

May 29, 2019

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B D | Subtotal | GST. Total
529 Apr 18, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Lamont X 19.76 0.99 20.75
530 Apr 23,2019 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
531 Apr 30,2019 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75

59.28 297 62.25

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP00347

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP00448 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Repttl
Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
'FoomiD | MP00448 - -
Description April 2019 - Per-Diems
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Employee Number
Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)
Date Submitted June 3, 2019
Date Received June 4, 2019
Mailing Address _
B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner
ID | Date | Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | GS.T.| Total
634 Apr 27,2019 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton 11.05 0.55 11.60
11.05 0.55 11.60

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP00448

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

8 o & MPO00349 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
")"um(‘“

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP00349

Description May 2019 - Per-Diems

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number [N

Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)
Date Submitted May 27, 2019
Date Received May 29, 2019
Mailing Address
B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner
ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B D | Subtotal | GST. Total
575 May 2, 2019 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.52 143 29.95
576 May 3, 2019 60 km from Perm. Res. Sherwood Park X 19.76 0.99 20.75
577 May 7, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Sherwood Park X 19.76 0.99 20.75
578 May 10, 2019 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
579 May 17, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Sherwood Park X 19.76 0.99 20.75
580 May 21, 2019 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton 11.05 0.55 11.60
118.61 5.94 124 55

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP00349

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

S ¢ & MP00446 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
A
Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID 'MP00446
Description May 2019 - Per-Diems
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Employee Number
Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)
Date Submitted June 3, 2019
Date Received June 4, 2019

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID | Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
629 May 14, 2019 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
630 May 15, 2019 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 19.76 099 | 2075
631 May 18, 2019 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton 11.05 055 | 1160
632 May 22, 2019 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton 11.05 055| 1160
633 May 26, 2019 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75

81.38 4.07 8545

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances

Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP00446

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP00642 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP00642

Description May 2019 - Per-Diems

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number

Constituency

Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)

Date Submitted

June 19, 2019

Date Received

June 20, 2019

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
1288 May 29, 2019 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
1289 May 30, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Sherwood Park X 19.76 0.99 20.75
1290 May 31, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Sherwood Park X 30.81 1.54 32.35

90.14 4.51 94.65

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP00642

Page 1 of 1




The American Express® Corporate Card R i s

Amex Bank of Canada
Statement of Account Corporate Service Centre
PO Box 7000 Station B
Willowdale (Ontario) M2K 2R6

Prepared For Membership Number Date

J ARMSTRONG-HOMENIUK xxxx-xxx_ June 16, 2019

LEGIS ASSEMBLY OF AB
New Charges Page 1of2
including Delinquency
Previous Balance Payments and Credits Assessment, if any New Balance $

Statement ncludes payments and charges received by June 16, 2019

Please see "About Your Statement" section for important information B ]
Please pay your balance in full upon receipt of statement. Thank you for your ongoing membership.

Credit Limit Summary Total Credit Limit $ Available Credit Limit
On June 16, 2019 T

Amount §

Ms for J ARMSTRONG-HOMENIUK

o~
~
[Te}
o

June 9 EDMONTON MATRIX HOTE EDMONTON 713.77
Hotel Services
Total New Transactions for J ARMSTRONG-HOMENIUK 713.77
$679.78 + GST

T Please detach here T

AMERICAN EXPRESS® S

Payment Options i
PLEASE ALLOW 3TO5 BUSINESS DAYS FOR YOUR PAYMENT Membership Number
TO BE PROCESSED BY YOUR FINANGIAL INSTITUTION AND

SENT TO US. See the About Your Payment Section ’
i

Amount Due $ Amount Paid $

- Phone and Internet banking arranged through your financial institution
- Your local bank branch

- Automatic banking machines

Do Not Enclose Cash

000105
e ﬂ é\(;gASTR%m%-HOgAFERJEUK
e 4103 9820 107 ST NW Amex Bank of Canada/
PO BOX 2000
T5K 1E7 )
West Hill ON M1E 5H4




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MRO00431 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
FomID | MR00431 '
‘Descripion | Hotel in Edmonton
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Employee Number
Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)
Date Submitted June 3, 2019 N .
Date Received June 4, 2019

Mailing Address

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal GS.T. Total
May 22, 2019 o ] 171.77
Grand Total | 171.77

Office Use Only

Subtotal

GS.T

Grand Total

$163.89 + GST

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members' Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended. have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR00431

Page 2 of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MRO00483 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

&

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

FormID MR00483 |
Description _ Hotel in Edmonton ]
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number | |
Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)

Date Submitted June 3, 2019

Date Received June 4, 2019 i )

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal GS.T. Total
May 15, 2019 185.25 |
May 14, 2019 185.25
\_ Grand Total 370.50 |
Office Use Only s Subtotal

GST
370.50 | Grand Total

$353.50 + GST

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR00483 Page 2 of 4



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MRO00508 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

¥+
T

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
FomiD | MR00508 '
Description Hotel in Edmonton
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk a
Employee Number N
Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)
Date Submitted June 3, 2019 B
Date Received June 4, 2019

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal GS.T. Total
May 27, 2019 171.77
Grand Total 17177 |
Office Use Only e E Subtotal

G.ST
Grand Total

$163.89 + GST

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members' Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR00508 Page 2 of 3



g Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MRO00641 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type' | Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR00641

Description Hotel in Edmonton

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk -

Employee Number = -

Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)

Date Submitted June 3, 2019

Date Received June 4, 2019 - .

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal GS.T. Total

[ May 29, 2019 1477
Grand Total 17177
Office Use Only Subtotal
GS.T
Grand Total

$163.89 + GST

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members' Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, ¢. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR00641 Page 2 of 3



g Legislative Assembly of Alberta

S, & & MRO00886 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
1 gt
Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR00886
Description Hotel stay in Edmonton
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Employee Number
Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)
Date Submitted June 19, 2019
Date Received June 20, 2019

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal GS.T. Total
Jun 5, 2019 171.77
Jun 4, 2019 171.77
Jun 3, 2019 171.77
Jun 2, 2019 171.77
Grand Total 687.08

Office Use Only Subtotal

GST

687.08 | Grand Total

$655.56 + GST

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR00886 Page 2 of 6



